Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Residency - Surgery (All)
ERAS 2019

SPECIALTY

General Surgery Categorical [SGC]
General Surgery Preliminary [SGP]
Neurological Surgery [NrS]
Obstetrics and Gynecology [OGy]
Orthopaedic Surgery [Ort]
Otolaryngology [Oto]

Plastic Surgery-Integrated [Psl]
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated [Thl]
Urology [Uro]

Vascular Surgery-Integrated [VSI]

SGC
3,910
2,253
66
186
278
49
133
198
57
327

SGP
2,253
5,444
135
519
465
134
100
102
87
289

NRS

66
135
450
8

34

4

3

27

OGY ORT OTO

186
519

8
2,795
58

5

10

10

21

63

278
465
34

58
1,577
32

30

16

15
157

49
134
4

9
32
532

w

18

PSI
133
100

3
10
30

7

301

19

THL
198
102

9
10
16

3

3

209

50

URO
57
87
1
21
15

466
12

VSl
327
289

27
63
157
18
19
50
12
459
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Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Residency - Surgery (IMGs Only)
ERAS 2019

SPECIALTY

General Surgery Categorical [SGC]
General Surgery Preliminary [SGP]
Neurological Surgery [NrS]
Obstetrics and Gynecology [OGy]
Orthopaedic Surgery [Ort]
Otolaryngology [Oto]

Plastic Surgery-Integrated [Psl]
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated [Thl]
Urology [Uro]

Vascular Surgery-Integrated [VSI]

SGC
1,480
1,233
27
134
118
28
52
84
30
153

SGP
1,233

2,824

54
292
145

39

45

67

39
127

NRS
27
54

104
4
15
1

11

OGY ORT OTO

134
292
4
812
25
6

8

7
12
36

118
145
15
25
239

10
11

54

28
89
1
6
3
65

NN Wow

PSI
52
45

2
8
10
3
68
3
0
7

THL
84
67

7
7
11
3
3
94
2
30

URO
30
89

1
12
5
2
0
2
74
8

VSl
153
127

11
36
54
7

7
30
8
189
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Cross Specialty Applicant Data

Residency - Surgery (All Excluding IMGs)

ERAS 2019

SPECIALTY

General Surgery Categorical [SGC]
General Surgery Preliminary [SGP]
Neurological Surgery [NrS]
Obstetrics and Gynecology [OGy]
Orthopaedic Surgery [Ort]
Otolaryngology [Oto]

Plastic Surgery-Integrated [Psl]
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated [Thl]
Urology [Uro]

Vascular Surgery-Integrated [VSI]

SGC
2,430
1,020
39
52
160
21
81
114
27
174

SGP NRS OGY ORT OTO PSI THL
1,020 39 52 160 21 81 114
2,620 81 227 320 95 55 35

81 346 4 19 3 1 2
227 4 1,983 33 3 2 3
320 19 33 1,338 29 20 5

95 3 3 29 467 4 0

55 1 2 20 4 233 0

35 2 3 5 0 0 115

48 0 9 10 1 1 0

162 16 27 103 11 12 20

URO
27
48
0
g
10
1
1

392

Vsl
174
162

16
27
103
11
12
20

270
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